Newtewn Artesian
Water Company

Established 1888
7/16/2021

Rosemary Chiavetta

Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission
Commonwealth Keystone Building
400 North St

2" Floor

Harrisburg PA 17120

Re: Docket # M-2020-3019244
At Risk Accounts

Dear Secretary Chiavetta,

Attached is the Temporary Reporting Requirements for At Risk Accounts from the Newtown
Artesian Water Company for the period of 4/01/2021-6/30/2021.

Sincerely.

Tracey Gallo
Newtown Water
215-968-6781

201 N. Lincoln Ave
Newtown PA 18940



Temporary Reporting Requirements : At Risk Accounts Newtown Water Company

Account Type
Residential

Non Residential

Residential
Non Residential

Residential
Residential
Residential

Non Residential

Residential
Non Residential

Residential
Non Residential

Month /Year

Apr-20
Apr-20

Apr-21
Apr-21

May-20
May-20
May-21

May-21

Jun-20
Jun-20

Jun-21
Jun-21

Number of at Risk Accounts

414
51

226
29

325

53

335

20

304
28

266
37

Total Dollars in Arrears

$23,877.29
$8,490.06

$21,219.71
$1,888.09

$28,473.48
$10,615.59
$29,841.04

$1,838.31

$22,621.84
$3,219.71

$20,642.30
$2,517.86




